
K I T E H O U S E @ U R B A N P A C E . C O M 	 T:  2 0 2 . 5 8 0 . 6 0 1 4 K I T E H O U S E D C . C O M

U N I T  3 1 8
1B R /  1BA 

BATH
WIC

W/DMECH

P

KITCHEN
12'2" X 12'2"

BEDROOM
11'8" X 10'6"

LIVING / DINING
12'2" X 14'7"

314

315

316

313 312 311 310 309 308 307 306

305

304

303302

301

319

318

317

321320

N O T E S :

Floor plans are artist’s renderings and accuracy cannot 
be guaranteed. All room dimensions and area calculations 
are approximations. Plans and specifications are subject 
to change without notice or obligation. This document 
is for illustrative purposes only and is not part of a legal 
contract. See our sales manager for specific details.
©2021 All rights reserved.
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